9l RENT-ALL
7'0UMA CENTER

35 Park Ave

Worcester, MA 01605

508-791-2383

Canopies and Tents

DIY Tents
16x 16 140.00
20x 20 160.00
20x 30 225.00
20x 40 295.00

Tent Installations

20x20 up to 40x 100

Call for prices

Tables
Rectangular (5', 6' and 8') 9.50
Round (307, 4', and 5") 9.50
Round (6") 17.50
Cocktail / Bistro 9.50
Serpentine 15.00
Heart Shaped 15.00
Classroom (8") 9.50

Chairs
Black and Bronze 1.30
Blue and Bronze 1.30
White Samsonite 2.00
White Wedding (padded) 4.00
Gold Chivari (padded) 6.00

Linen
Rectangular 9.00-19.50
Round 9.00-18.00
Napkins 0.68
Skirting (per foot) 1.60

Various colors — pricing determined by

size and quantity.

Catering Equipment

China
Flatware (varying styles)
Glassware

Water Goblets

Wine Glasses (white or red)

Pilsner Glasses

Beer Mugs

Martini Glasses
Highball Glasses
Champagne Bowl
Champagne Tulip
Assorted Other Glasses

0.43
0.26-0.32

0.39
0.39
0.40
0.50
0.45
0.33
0.35
0.45
0.35-0.75

Orders placed over 48hrs in advanced
can be broken down to specific numbers.
Orders placed within 48hrs of pickup are
subject to rack / storage wrap quantities.

Serving Equipment
Salt & Pepper Set
Wine Decanters
Sugar & Cream Set
Pitchers
Champagne Fountains
Chafers
Coolers
Carving Station

Food Preparation
Gas Grills (3"
Charcoal Grills (3' or 5")
Rotisserie
Hot Dog Steamers
Popcorn Machine
Sno-Cone Machine
Cotton Candy Machine
Gas Burners
Propane Tanks
Lobster Steamers / Pots

1.00

0.95

3.00

2.50
38-54.00
15.00

13- 16.00
33.00

49.50
49.00
85.00
38.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
18.00
25.00
15- 26.00

Other Party Goods

Coat Rack (w/ 50 hangers) 21.00
Exhibit Booth (per foot) 2.85
Easels 13.00
Raffle Drums 15.00
Movie Screens 18.50-24.00
LCD Projector 125.00
Movie Screens (upto 84”) 18-24.50
Portable Bar 35-45.00

Pricing for Dance Floors, Risers, Stages
and Runways are all available by quote.

Pricing may vary by size, delivery
location, and time of delivery.

Pricing Details
All prices reflect a three day window for
pickup, usage, and return. Equipment for

weekend events can be picked up Friday
and returned Monday for a one day
charge.

Deliveries / Tent Installations
Delivery may be available with advance
notice. For delivery pricing please give
us a call.

We recommend booking delivery orders
at least a week in advance.

Pickup and Return Hours

Monday — Friday 8am — 4:30pm
Saturday 8am — 2:30pm
Sunday Closed

Valid thru 12/31/17



