

35 Park Ave Worcester, MA 01605 508-791-2383

Canopies and Tents

DIY Tents		
16x 16	140.00	
20x 20	160.00	
20x 30	225.00	
20x 40	295.00	
Tent Installations		
20x20 up to 40x 100	Call for prices	
Tables		
Rectangular (5', 6' and 8')	9.50	
Round (30", 4', and 5')	9.50	
Round (6')	17.50	
Cocktail / Bistro	9.50	
Serpentine	15.00	
Heart Shaped	15.00	
Classroom (8')	9.50	
Chairs		
Black and Bronze	1.30	
Blue and Bronze	1.30	
White Samsonite	2.00	
White Wedding (padded)	4.00	
Gold Chivari (padded)	6.00	
Linen		
Rectangular	9.00-19.50	
Round	9.00-18.00	
Napkins	0.68	
Skirting (per foot)	1.60	
Various colors – pricing determined by		

ious colors – pricing determined by size and quantity.

Catering Equipment

China	0.43
Flatware (varying styles)	0.26-0.32
Glassware	
Water Goblets	0.39
Wine Glasses (white or red)	0.39
Pilsner Glasses	0.40
Beer Mugs	0.50
Martini Glasses	0.45
Highball Glasses	0.33
Champagne Bowl	0.35
Champagne Tulip	0.45
Assorted Other Glasses	0.35-0.75

Orders placed over 48hrs in advanced can be broken down to specific numbers. Orders placed within 48hrs of pickup are subject to rack / storage wrap quantities.

Serving Equipment

Salt & Pepper Set	1.00
Wine Decanters	0.95
Sugar & Cream Set	3.00
Pitchers	2.50
Champagne Fountains	38- 54.00
Chafers	15.00
Coolers	13- 16.00
Carving Station	33.00

F

Food Preparation	
Gas Grills (3')	49.50
Charcoal Grills (3' or 5')	49.00
Rotisserie	85.00
Hot Dog Steamers	38.00
Popcorn Machine	48.00
Sno-Cone Machine	48.00
Cotton Candy Machine	48.00
Gas Burners	18.00
Propane Tanks	25.00
Lobster Steamers / Pots	15- 26.00

Other Party Goods

Coat Rack (w/ 50 hangers)	21.00
Exhibit Booth (per foot)	2.85
Easels	13.00
Raffle Drums	15.00
Movie Screens	18.50-24.00
LCD Projector	125.00
Movie Screens (upto 84")	18- 24.50
Portable Bar	35-45.00

Pricing for Dance Floors, Risers, Stages and Runways are all available by quote. Pricing may vary by size, delivery location, and time of delivery.

Pricing Details

All prices reflect a three day window for pickup, usage, and return. Equipment for weekend events can be picked up Friday and returned Monday for a one day charge.

Deliveries / Tent Installations

Delivery may be available with advance notice. For delivery pricing please give us a call.

We recommend booking delivery orders at least a week in advance.

Pickup and Return Hours

Monday – Friday	8am – 4:30pm
Saturday	8am – 2:30pm
Sunday	Closed

Valid thru 12/31/17